HPV2401UL, HPV2801UL,
HPV2404-2UL(CB),
HPV2408-1UL(CB),
HPV2416-1UL(CB)
UL Listed Indoor CCTV Power
Supply and Distribution Units
HPV2416UL-1
h6

convenience.
• Fused Input AC Terminal block with quick disconnect
Product Ordering Information
Specifications
• UL-Listed to UL-2044 Commercial CCTV Equipment.
• UL listed to CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 1-04
• Input:
– HPV2401UL, HPV2801UL: 115 VAC, 60 Hz,2.0A.
– HPV2404-2UL, HPV2404-2ULCB:115 VAC,60Hz,2.0A
– HPV2408-1UL, HPV2408-1ULCB:115VAC, 60Hz,2.0A
– HPV2416-1UL, HPV2416-1ULCB: 115VAC,60Hz,4.0A
• Output:
– HPV2401UL: 24VAC,8.0A,200VA
– HPV2801UL: 28VAC,6.25A,175VA
– HPV2404-2UL, HPV2404-2ULCB: 24VAC,4.0A,200VA